
2019067 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 4
GD 12

Bracket 1
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[1] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

BYE

[1] Ameli BEZUIDENHOUT
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TSA081178
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BYE

Chanette JANSEN VAN VUUREN
Gabrielle ELS

5

6

TSA081020

TSA081659

TSA081020

TSA081659

FS

FS

FS

FS

Chene CLAASSENS

Marichelle DE JAGER

Lu-Ann VISSER

LEANDRé LAMPRECHT 6-0, 6-0
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TSA091003
TSA091003

FS
FS

A4

BYE

[2] Joanné DU PLESSIS
[2] CARA LE GRANGE

[1] BEZUIDENHOUT / VAN ROOYEN

ELS / JANSEN VAN VUUREN

6-0, 6-4

CLAASSENS / VISSER

[2] LE GRANGE / DU PLESSIS

7-5, 6-1

[1] BEZUIDENHOUT / VAN ROOYEN

[2] LE GRANGE / DU PLESSIS

2-6, 6-0, 10-6

[2] LE GRANGE / DU PLESSIS
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